

Hollywood Women's Club 11th Annual Golf Tournament Saturday, October 19, 2024 **Orangebrook Golf Club**

SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT FORM

NAME

COMPANY

ADDRESS

PHONE

EMAIL

CITY, STATE ZIP

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

19th Hole Lunch Sponsor - \$2000

One Complimentary Foursome, Four Contest Packages, Two Hole Sponsorship Signs, Recognition at Awards Ceremony, Name on all print materials, web, social media

Mimosa Sponsor - \$1000

One Complimentary Foursome, Four Contest Packages, Two Hole Sponsorship Signs, Recognition at Awards Ceremony, Name on all print materials, web, social media

Bougainvillea Sponsor - \$600

One Complimentary Foursome, Four Contest Packages, Two Hole Sponsorship Signs, Recognition at Awards Ceremony, Name on all print materials, web, social media

Hole Sponsor - \$120

Two Hole Sponsorship Signs, Name on day of event print materials

Please return this form with your information and contribution.

Cash

Check payable to: Hollywood Women's Club in the amount of \$

□ Paid with Zelle: donate@hollywoodwomensclub.org

□ Paid with PayPal: info@hollywoodwomensclub.org (Please include 3.5% service fee with PayPal payments.) For online payments, please include a memo stating, "Golf Sponsorship".

For more information contact Kim at 941-815-1304, email: golf@hollywoodwomensclub.org



Contact Kim for more information or pickup.

text: 941-815-1304 or email: golf@hollywoodwomensclub.org Orangebrook Golf Thank you for your commitment to participate as a sponsor



for the Hollywood Women's Club

11th Annual Golf Tournament ~ October 19th, 2023

501 N Fourteenth Avenue * Hollywood, FL 33020 * 954 925 9495 * www.hollywoodwomensclub.org All proceeds benefit the charities supported by the Hollywood Women's Club. The Hollywood Women's Club is a 501(c)3 service organization through financial and volunteer service.